2013-2014

Campionato Giovanissimi 2013-14 - fase autunnale

Data di inizio: 17-09-2013
Data di fine: 02-11-2013

Gironi

Girone B



Girone B

Data di inizio: 17-09-2013
Data di fine: 02-11-2013

calendario

17-09-2013 Auxilium Cuneo Giovanile Centallo 1-6
17-09-2013 Caraglio Pro Dronero 3-0
17-09-2013 Genola San Tarcisio 2-1
17-09-2013 San Sebastiano Busca 0-8
17-09-2013 RIPOSA Olmo 0-0
giomaaz
21-09-2013 Busca Genola 7-1
21-09-2013 Giovanile Centallo San Sebastiano 6-0
21-09-2013 Pro Dronero Olmo 0-7
21-09-2013 San Tarcisio Caraglio 11
21-09-2013 RIPOSA Auxilium Cuneo 0-0
giomaa3
28-09-2013 Caraglio Busca 0-3
28-09-2013 Genola Giovanile Centallo 0-2
28-09-2013 Olmo San Tarcisio 6-1
28-09-2013 San Sebastiano Auxilium Cuneo 3-5
28-09-2013 RIPOSA Pro Dronero 0-0
giomatad
01-10-2013 Auxilium Cuneo Genola 4-7
01-10-2013 Busca Olmo 1-3
01-10-2013 Giovanile Centallo Caraglio 2-1
01-10-2013 San Tarcisio Pro Dronero 8-1
01-10-2013 RIPOSA San Sebastiano 0-0
giomatas
05-10-2013 Caraglio Auxilium Cuneo 4-3
05-10-2013 Genola San Sebastiano 2-2
05-10-2013 Olmo Giovanile Centallo 1-0
05-10-2013 Pro Dronero Busca 1-10
05-10-2013 RIPOSA San Tarcisio 0-0
giomatas
12-10-2013 Auxilium Cuneo Olmo 0-9
12-10-2013 Busca San Tarcisio 6-0
12-10-2013 Giovanile Centallo Pro Dronero 6-1
12-10-2013 San Sebastiano Caraglio 3-3
12-10-2013 RIPOSA Genola 0-0
giomaa7
19-10-2013 Caraglio Genola 4-0
19-10-2013 Olmo San Sebastiano 3-0
19-10-2013 Pro Dronero Auxilium Cuneo 3-0
19-10-2013 San Tarcisio Giovanile Centallo 1-6

19-10-2013 RIPOSA Busca 0-0



26-10-2013 Auxilium Cuneo San Tarcisio 5-1
26-10-2013 Genola Olmo 1-3
26-10-2013 Giovanile Centallo Busca 3-0
26-10-2013 San Sebastiano Pro Dronero 6-3
26-10-2013 RIPOSA Caraglio 0-0
giomatas
02-11-2013 Busca Auxilium Cuneo 4-0
02-11-2013 Olmo Caraglio 6-1
02-11-2013 Pro Dronero Genola 3-0
02-11-2013 San Tarcisio San Sebastiano 3-0

02-11-2013 RIPOSA Giovanile Centallo 0-0



SQUADRA

Olmo

Giovanile Centallo
Busca

Caraglio

San Tarcisio
Genola

Auxilium Cuneo
Pro Dronero

San Sebastiano

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (@
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GF

38
31
39
17
16
13
18
12
14

GS

18
27
26
37
40
33

DR
34
26
31

-11
-13
-19

-19



Giovanissimi

gli atleti
Atleta Ruolo Numero
ABDELFADEL Anas Attaccante
ARMANDO Gianmatteo Centrocampista
BARGE Marco Difensore
BONACOSSA Federico Difensore
BONGIOVANNI Stefano Difensore
DALMAZZO Simone Centrocampista
FRUTTERO Francesco Centrocampista
MANDARINO Francesco Centrocampista
MUSSO Francesco Attaccante
NEZIRI Loris Portiere
SAMPOQ' Paolo Difensore
SARVIA Giacomo Difensore
TOMATIS Federico Centrocampista
ZAMBALDI Lorenzo Attaccante

staff tecnico

FORTE Davide Allenatore

LINGUA Andrea Vice Allenatore

Squadra

Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi
Giovanissimi




